Holiday Schedule

No Service on the following days:
New Year’s Eve
New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day
Palm Sunday
Good Friday
Easter Sunday
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Election Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
The Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

How to Use the Schedule

e There are two shuttles that make two
morning runs and two afternoon runs.

e Select the point from which you want
to embark the bus and the point from
which you want to disembark.

e The top schedule is for travel between
Monroe and Princeton and the bottom
schedule is for travel between
Princeton back to Monroe.

Operation Regulations
e The shuttle is FREE
e Monroe Township residents only
e You are allowed two (2) bags on the
vehicle that you can handle yourself
and the must be placed on the floor at
your feet.

MONROE TOWNSHIP
TRANSPORTATION
TAKES PRIDE IN
SERVING YOU

OFFICE COORDINATOR
AMY RUTHERFORD

FLEET COORDINATOR
JOHN MAGDA

BUS DRIVERS
ANN MARIE SANTIAGO
ROBERT KAHN
LISA FERONE
WALTER KELLERT
VINCENT ORSOLINO
LOUIS DE ROGATIS

OFFICE ASSISTANT

CHRISSE TURNER

Gerald W. Tamburro, Mayor

Monroe Township
Out-of-Town Shuttle

Princeton Bound
ROUTE B

Monday and
Wednesday Schedule

Schedule Effective
September 2, 2012

Township of Monroe Transportation
12 Halsey Reed Road
Monroe Township, NJ 08831

Transportation Office:
609-443-0511



Monroe to Princeton ROUTE B

Run 1 Run 2
Ponds Clubhouse 9:00 a.m. 10:45 a.m.
Waterside Villa 9:05 a.m. 10:50 a.m.
Clearbrook Clubhouse 9:15 am. 11:00 a.m.
Stonebridge Clubhouse 9:20 a.m. 11:05 a.m.
Village (@ Stratford 9:25a.m 11:10 a.m.
Route 130 E. Windsor Town Center Plaza | 9:40 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Target 9:45 am. 11:35 am.
Princeton Hospital (@ Plainsboro 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m.
Palmer Square 10:15a.m. 12:05 p.m.

If you would like to go on the shuttle and don’t see your community, please

give us a call the day before and we will send the bus for you.

Princeton to Monroe ROUTE B

Run 1 Run 2
Palmer Square 1:05 p.m. 2:55 p.m.
Princeton Hospital (@ Plainsboro 1:20 p.m. 3:10 p.m.
Target 1:35 p.m. 3:25 p.m.
Route 130 E. Windsor Town Center Plaza| 1:40 p.m. 3:30 p.m.
Village (@ Stratford 1:55 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
Stonebridge Clubhouse 2:00 p.m. 3:50 p.m.
Clearbrook Clubhouse 2:10 p.m. 4:00 p.m.
Ponds Clubhouse 2:20 p.m. 4:10 p.m.
Waterside Villa 2:25 p.m. 4:15 p.m.




